
CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL
Rainy Day Schedule*March 11th 2017

Unit Warmup Areas
Middle School Body Bus Transit Equipment Travel Holding Perform
Choctaw MS 11:37 AM 11:44 AM 11:50 AM 11:57 AM 11:59 AM 12:00 PM
Scholastic Regional B
Stillwater Cadet 11:45 AM 11:52 AM 11:58 AM 12:05 PM 12:07 PM 12:08 PM
McLoud HS 11:53 AM 12:00 PM 12:06 PM 12:13 PM 12:15 PM 12:16 PM

BREAK - 15 min
Scholastic Regional A
Coweta HS 12:15 PM 12:22 PM 12:28 PM 12:35 PM 12:37 PM 12:38 PM
Stillwater JV 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 12:36 PM 12:43 PM 12:45 PM 12:46 PM
Independent Regional A
Immense Memories 12:31 PM 12:38 PM 12:44 PM 12:51 PM 12:53 PM 12:54 PM
Bristow Indep. 12:39 PM 12:46 PM 12:52 PM 12:59 PM 1:01 PM 1:02 PM

BREAK - 15 min
Scholastic B
Harrah HS 12:59 PM 1:07 PM 1:13 PM 1:21 PM 1:23 PM 1:24 PM
Stillwater HS V 1:08 PM 1:16 PM 1:22 PM 1:30 PM 1:32 PM 1:33 PM
Scholastic A
Choctaw JV 1:17 PM 1:25 PM 1:31 PM 1:39 PM 1:41 PM 1:42 PM
Berryhill HS 1:26 PM 1:34 PM 1:40 PM 1:48 PM 1:50 PM 1:51 PM

BREAK - 20 min
Scholastic Open
Choctaw V 1:51 PM 2:00 PM 2:06 PM 2:15 PM 2:17 PM 2:18 PM

MASSING                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
(All Captains to the warm up gym)


